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Korven Kopse - Korven Kopse - Korven Kopse ry kisat 2022

1

2 Tommi Karjalainen

3

Jarkko Juntunen

Teemu Rantala

Jonne Kela

Matti Kanervo

Aapo viippola

Saku Kiljunen

Eeli Kinnunen

Matti Dahl

06/22/22 18:00
06/29/22 18:00
07/13/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
07/27/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
06/08/22 18:00
06/22/22 18:00
06/29/22 18:00
07/06/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
08/03/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
06/08/22 18:00
06/22/22 18:00
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08/17/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
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06/29/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
08/03/22 18:00
06/22/22 18:00
06/29/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
06/15/22 18:00
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Jani Kyllénen

Lauri Paalavuo

Tero Moilanen
Janne Laakso

Antti Tuovinen

Veeti Hannus

Joona Jantti
aaron Jantti

Sami Suutari

Mika Hyvénen

Olli Jormakka

Jani Suutari

Anssi Juntunen

Aku Kemppainen

Miika Valtanen
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

wol | l1l2/3l4]s]6|7]8]o10/ml1z1314]35]16]17 28] 4 [sum| | |
543 3, 4/3|4|3|3]2|+1| 59

07/27/22 18:00 | 3 313/3/4/4|3)2

08/03/2218:00 3|54 /3 |3|5 44|43 |3 |43 3|2 4|44 +7 | 65
08/10/2218:00 3|4 3|/ 3|4 (3|3 /4|4/2 33|34 ,35|3|3|+2| 60
08/17/2218:00 3|43 |3|2|(3|3|5(3/3|3 /3|2 3|2 3|33 -4/ 54| +21 369
25 | Antti Hirvonen 07/06/22 18:00 3/5/4/2/4/3/2 4 ,6|3/4,4|2|3/43]| 3 3 +4 | 62
07/20/2218:00 4|57 4|4 |3 /34432 3|2 3/4 4|35 +9 | 67
08/31/2218:00 3|4 3|3 (4|2 /34|43 /37 6 4,2 3|8 2 +10| 68 | +23 |197
26 | Valtteri Leinonen 07/13/22 18:00 4.6 4 2|43 /3|5|7 42|54 /4,2|4| 3 3 +11 | 69
07/20/2218:00 3|4 3|3 |4|2/3/3|3/3|2 4|2 3|2 4|4|3)|-3|255
07/27/2218:00 3|4 3|4 |3|4/3/4|4/3 /3|42 |3 /3 /3|42 +1 | 59
08/03/2218:00 1|43 |3|2|4/3/3|4/3/4 /5|33 /3 /3|43, 0 58
08/10/2218:00 2|44 /1 |3|3/3/5(4/4 /34|33 /33|22 -2]|56
08/17/2218:00|(4 |5(3 |3 /3|5 3|4|4|3 /3|3 /3|4|35 3|2)|+5/| 63
08/25/2218:00(4 |6 (3|32 3/3|4|4|3 34 |3/2|3,4 23 |+1/|59
08/31/2218:00 3|54 3|2 |44 4|43 |2 4|32 3 4|2|3|+1 | 59
09/07/2218:00 3|4 4 2 |3|3|/4 /4|43 /34|24 /35|22 +1 | 59
10/09/2214:00|3 5|4 3|3 4|3|4 /54|37 3|5|3|3|3|3/|+10| 68 | +25 |605
27 | Juha-Eerik Karppinen | 08/25/22 18:00 3/4/3/3/3|3/3, 5/4|3 /35|36 2 4|4 3 +6 | 64 | +24 | 256
28 | Sulo Kahilakoski 06/15/22 18:00 3/4/5 23|53 4 ,5/|3/3/4|3|3]25]|5 2 +6 | 64
06/29/2218:00 3|4 3|2 (4|22 /4|33 /4 5|33, 4,333, 0 58
07/13/2218:00 3|4 /5 3|2 |42 4|5/ 334|433 /3|6 3| +6 | 64
07/27/2218:00 3|43 |/2|(3|2/3/6(4/3 |2 73|23 4|3|3|+2| 60
08/03/2218:00 4|5 /3|36 (34,5433 /4|5 2 /33|35 +10| 68
08/10/2218:00 2|4 3|3 |3|(3/3|4|3/3|2 5|2 4,3/ 4|54 +2| 60
08/17/2218:00 3|53 |3 (2|22 6433|4235 3|3|3|+1 | 59
08/31/2218:00 4 |4 /4 /3 |3|2/2 4|3 /3|3 |4|3 /4,3 4|3|4+2| 60
09/07/2218:00|2 (4|3 |33 /3|2|5|4|4 3|4 ,3|4|3/3/6 5|+6 | 64 | +39 (619
29 | Juho Heikkinen 06/08/22 18:00 3/5/3/3/4/2/3 5 /5|43 /4/|4|3/2 4|3 2 +4 | 62
06/15/2218:00 3|53 (3|6 (335|333 4|2 3|3 |/3|4|3|+4| 62
06/22/2218:00 3|54 2 |(3|3|/3|/4|5/4 /3 /4|2 3/3/3|3|4+3 | 61
06/29/2218:00 3|54 /3 |3|2/3/4|3 /3|3 /4|4 3|3/ 4|4|3|+3 | 61
07/06/2218:00 2|5 4 3|4 |4/2 4|34 /34|33 /3 /4|2|3|+2| 60
07/13/2218:00 3|6 /3|3 |(3|4/3/4|6 3|3 |5|3 3|2 4|2|3|+5 | 63
07/20/2218:00 3|53 |3 |3|4/3/4|3 /4,2 4|5 4,3/3|3|2+3 | 61
07/27/2218:00/ 2|53 |3 |3|(3/3/4|4/3/3 /3|4 /32 ,3|3|3)| -1 |57
08/10/2218:00 3|53 |3 |(4|3/2/4|3 /5 3 |/5|2/3,2 33|20 58
08/17/2218:00/ 2|6 3|3 |(3|4/4/4|5/ 33|43 /3|2 3|32 +2| 60
08/25/2218:00/ 2|53 /3 |3|(3|3/3|3/ 435|443 4|3|3|+3 | 61
08/31/2218:00(3|5|(4|2 5 3/2|6(4|5 3433|335 2| +7/| 65
09/07/2218:00 3|4 3|3 |3|4/3/5(4, 435|333 ,4|3|3|+5| 63 | +40 794
30 | Antti Moilanen 06/15/22 18:00 3/5/4/3/3|3/3 54|32 ,5|3|3/3|3]| 3 3 +3 | 61 | +3 | 61
30 | Niko Lipponen 06/15/22 18:00 3/5/3/4/4|5 2 4,4|3/3/4|3|4,3|5/| 4 2 +7 | 65
06/29/2218:00 3|44 /3 |3|3|/4/4|5/ 435|523 /3|3|2+5| 63
08/10/2218:00 3|55 5|4 (344|442 5|2 3|3/ 5|5|3 +11| 69
08/17/2218:00 3|4 4|3 |3 |43 /4|5 4|2 4|35 33|23 |+4| 62
08/31/2218:00 4 |44 2|4 (334|432 4|43 /34|44 +5| 63 | +43 (449
32 | Topi Paananen 06/08/22 18:00 3/6 /3/3/4|/5 2 53|33 /4/(3|3/3|3/ 3 2 +3 | 61
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Metrix rating alle
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Aapo Kemppainen

Riku Auma-aho

Matti Dahl
Ari-Pekka Raudaskoski

Kimmo Komulainen

Janne Ylitalo

Juuso Kumpulainen
markus korhonen
Antti Malinen

likka Karjalainen

Arttu Nevala

Lauri Lukkari

Marko Miss

Jari Kemppainen

Aku Kemppainen

Eemeli Pasanen

Olli Kinnunen

Juha-Eerik Karppinen

Topias Rusanen
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Sulo Kahilakoski
Juha Heikkinen

Niko Lipponen

Antti Moilanen

Verneri Jantti

Jaakko Alasalmi

Teemu Karppinen

Eetu Virtala

Santeri Hujanen

Lari Tolonen
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3
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28 | Pekka Leinonen

29 | Joona Ruokamo

30 | Jimi Polvinen

31 | Matias Oikarinen

32 | Aapo Kemppainen

32 | Riku Auma-aho

O | 00| N O

Vili Karvali

Veikko Heikkila

Janne Ottavainen

Viljami Tamminen

Pekka Piirainen

Karri Korhonen
Paavo Piironen
Olli Kinnunen

Niila Sakkinen

07/13/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
07/27/22 18:00
08/03/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
10/09/22 14:00
07/13/22 18:00
07/06/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
10/09/22 14:00
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08/03/22 18:00
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+3
+5
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+5
4
4
+13
+9
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+8
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+8
+40
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-1
+8
2
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w w v u
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64
61
63
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4
4
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4
71
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63
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69
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98
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66

62
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+80
+16
+10

+111
+23
+12

+139
+9

+999
0
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+9
+11
+13
+18

+6

+19
+21
+22
+10
+11

776
74 | +44 | 276
68

807
81 | +123|703
70

835
DNF

999
58

999

67
67
127
71 | #13 | 71
76 | +18 | 76
64
193
79 | 421 | 79
80 | +22 | 80
68 | +22 138
69 | +20 136
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11
12

12

14
15

16
17

17

19

20

21
22

23

24

Topias Rusanen

Elias Koski

Suvi Ylipuranen

Jarno Vayrynen

Elmeri Kyllénen

Teemu Karppinen

Eetu Virtala

Santeri Hujanen

Kaapo Kuparinen

Janne Heikkinen

Akseli Vartio

Sakari Hujanen

Joona Ruokamo

Jimi Polvinen

Joonas Mard

08/03/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
06/29/22 18:00
07/27/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:00
10/09/22 14:00
06/08/22 18:00
06/22/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
06/15/22 18:00
06/22/22 18:00
06/29/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
08/03/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
07/27/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
07/27/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
06/15/22 18:00
06/15/22 18:00
06/22/22 18:00
06/29/22 18:00
07/13/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
08/03/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
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08/03/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
06/22/22 18:00
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+4
3
3
+15
+10

+9
+19

+13
+15
+10

+9

+14
+4

+12
+4

+19
+12

+19
+14

+14
+8
+9
+5

+19
+5
+11
+13
+4
+12
+4

+6
+10
+7

64
62
3
4
73
68
3
67
77
3
3
71
73
68
4
4
67
72
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70
62
3
77
70
4
77
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2
72
66
67
63
5
3
77
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71
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2
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68
65
5
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+3

+32
+14
+12

+37
+9

+37
+11
+12

+64
+17
+6

+61
+14

+79
+14

+83
+10

+89
+14
+4

+95
+10

+90
+14

61

380
72
70

211
67

211
69
70

354
75
64

467
72

427
72

373
68

553
72
62

675
68

554
72

+14

72

+54 | 228

+72 | 304

+14
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METRIX
m——nnananlnnmmmmmmmmm--
08/03/22 18:00 3/3/4/53
08/10/2218:00 4 |7 4|3 |2 |43, 6|5 44 4 5|3 |3|3|3|+14| 72
08/17/2218:00 5|4 /4,2 |5|(3|3|4|5/5 3 |5|3 /3|2 54|33 +10| 68
08/25/2218:00 3|6 4 /5 (3|23 /4|4/4 3|56 5 3/3|3|3 +11| 69
08/31/2218:00/ 5/6 4 /3|6 (3|4 7 5/ 43 /6|2 7 3/ 4|3)|3 +20| 78
09/07/2218:00 4|54 /3 |3(3/3/4|5/4 /366 4 3 4|54 +15| 73
10/09/2214:00|(3 5|4 /2 4 4|36 4|/3|3|5,2|5|3|3|3|3|+7 | 65 |+135|773
25 | Matias Oikarinen 08/17/22 18:00 3/5/5 4/3/4/3 6 4|34 ,4|2|5 23|33 2 +7 | 65 | +81 | 603
26 | Tomi Tolonen 06/08/22 18:00 3/6 5/ 3/5/6 2 5 7|3 /3/6|(4|3 3|47 4 | +21 | 79
06/29/2218:00(3 |4 |(3|(3 /333|545 3|6 3|5|4, 5 3|3 +10/| 68
07/06/2218:00 (3 |5(3|(3 /3|4 /3|7|/5|4 3|53 |5|5 3|34 +13| 71
07/20/2218:00(4 |6 (3|3 /4 /3/3|5/8 5 3|45 5|5 5 2|5 420/ 78
08/03/2218:00{5|6 (3|3 /345|544 36 3|2|3,3|3|3|+10/ 68
08/10/2218:00(3|5|5|4 /5 3|5 6(4|/4 7 5/3/4|4 7 5 5 +26| 84
08/17/2218:00 4|6 5 5|4 |5 44|43 /35|48 3|5 /|4|3 +21| 79
08/25/2218:00 3|4 /3|3 |4|4/3/6/6 5 5 6|3 |34 4/|4)|3 +15| 73
09/07/2218:00 3|5 /3|36 |4 4/ 5|8 3,4/ 8|2 43,46 2 +19| 77 |+155|677
27 | Janne Hujanen 06/08/22 18:00 3/6 7 3|/4/4/3 54|42 4|4|4/3|5/| 3 4 | +14 | 72
06/15/2218:00 3|54 /4|3 |4/3|/5|5/4 /3|7 4 3|5 4/6 6 +20| 78
06/22/2218:00 3|5 /5 3|6 |42 5|44 /3|43 /3|2 6 3|3 +10| 68
07/06/2218:00 4|54 /3|4 |4/2 6433|535 3/4/|3|4 +11| 69
07/13/221800(4}7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 O 9 9 9 O O 9 497/ DNF
07/20/2218:00|2 |6 |4 (3 /4 4 /3|5/4|4 36 34|35 3|5 +13| 71
07/27/2218:00(3 |6 (3|5 4 4 /3|5|4|5 3|54 /5|3 /3/3|5 +15/| 73
08/03/2218:00 3|54 /3|4 |4/3/ 6433 |5|4 4,2 4|3|3|+9 | 67
08/10/2218:00(3|5|(4 (3 /4 /3/3|5|5|4 3|5 |3|4/|3,4 410 +17| 75
08/17/2218:00 3|6 4 /3|3 |42 4|5/ 43|44 5 4 6 3|3 +12| 70
08/25/2218:00 4|6 4 4|3 |34, 6|44 4 4|4 3 /3/4/|4|3/+13| 71
08/31/2218:00 4|6 4 3 |3|4/4 6/6 4 3 /6|4 5 34|47 +22| 80
09/07/2218:00 4|54 /3 |3|4/3/5|/6 5 4 5|43 /3 5|3 |3 +14| 72 |+999/999
27 | Aapo Kemppainen 06/15/22 18:00 2533|333/ 4/4|3/3|5/|4/|3/3|3/| 2 3 +1 | 59
06/22/2218:00 2|4 3|3 |4|4/2/3|3/4/3/4|4 /32, 3|3|3|-1|57 +5 | 179
27 | Vilppu Hurskainen 06/08/22 18:00 4.6 5 3/5/3/3|6|4,4 4|6 3,4, 5|5 4 3 | +19 | 77
06/15/2218:00 (3 |5(3|5 443|443 /3|3 /3|3|3,4/4|3)|+6/| 64
06/22/2218:00(3 |8 (3|3 |5 3|3|5|7 |4 4 4|4 4|4 4 2|3 +415/| 73
06/29/2218:00(3 |4 (4|2 3/3/4|/6|5/3 /3|55 5|35 4,6 +15/| 73
07/06/2218:00 4 |5|4 (3 /3 /3|3|5|5(3 /3|44 |/3|4,3 /3|4 +8/| 66
07/13/22 18:00 4/3|/3/5 5 6 5/ 5/3/6 3/ 6 4|43 +17 | DNF
07/27/2218:00 3|54 /3 |4|(3/2 64|44 5|3 /3|35 |5|3 +11| 69
08/17/2218:00/ 2|54 /4|36 2 4|6 42 5|33 /3/5|3|3|+9 | 67
08/25/2218:00/ 2|5 4 |/2 |4 |4 /35|44 24|24 /3 5|5 2 +6 | 64
08/31/2218:00/ 2|46 4 |4(3/3/6/6 4 36|25 4 4|43 +15| 73 |+999/999
27 | Leevi Malmberg 08/31/22 18:00 2(5/4/4/ 4/ 5/3 6 +51 | DNF | +999 | 999
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Jaakko Hakkarainen 08/31/22 18:00 312 ,4/43 +11 +11 | 69
2 | Veikka Heikkinen 09/07/22 18:00 4/6 5 34/ 4/ 3/ 6 6 4/ 3/6 |33 /3/4), 4 3 | +16 | 74 | +16 | 74
3 Veeti Sirvio 10/09/22 14:00 3/6 4/4/4/4/ 4 8 6|5 2 5/|4|4 34/ 4 3 | +19 | 77 | +19 | 77
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22
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24

Anton Ala-hiiro

Eemeli Posio

veikka H

Magnus R.

Niila Sakkinen

Venni Sivonen

Niilo Rautiainen

Luukas J.

Elias Koski

Atte Summanen

Vili Moilanen

Miro Kautto

Magnus Rimpilaiben

Roope Juntunen

viljami tamminen

Eeli-Matias Mikkonen

Kaapo Kuparinen

Leevi Pyykkdénen

Tuukka Helppi

Akseli Vartio

Urho Kemppainen

09/07/22 18:00
07/06/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
07/06/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
06/08/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
07/27/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
07/06/22 18:00
07/27/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
07/27/22 18:00
07/06/22 18:00
07/27/22 18:00
08/03/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
06/08/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
10/09/22 14:00
06/08/22 18:00
07/06/22 18:00
07/27/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
06/08/22 18:00
07/06/22 18:00
07/20/22 18:00
06/08/22 18:00
06/15/22 18:00
06/22/22 18:00
07/13/22 18:00
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+18

+23

+17

+18
+24

+32

+14
+5

+18
+12
+12
+8
+18

+12
+20
+12
+6
+17
+11

+17
+10

+18
+9
+27

10

67

72

76

81

75

76
82

90

72
63

76
70
70
66
76

70
78
70
64
75
69

75
68

76
67
85
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+24
+25
+26
+27
+9
+29
+34
+34
+35
+8
+36
+23
+41
+24
+47
+34
+51
+55
+62
+23

+65
+33
+65
+15

+34
+18

+86
+10

+88
+16

+43
+17

83
84
85
67

203
92
92
93
66

210
81

157
82

163
92

167

113

120
81

239
91
181
73

208
76

434
68

494
74

217
75

+24 | 82
+25 | 83
+26 | 84
+27 | 85
+34 | 92
+34 | 92
+35 | 93
+55 | 113
+62 | 120
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oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
m——nnananlnnmmmmmmmmm--
08/31/2218:00 | 4 | 5 314,354 +13
09/07/2218:00 |3 |7 |4|2 4 4 46 5 3|3 31345 3/9 |+19| 77 |+103|451
25 | Jimi Polvinen 06/08/22 18:00 4.6 5 2|43/ 2|5|5/4,3|6 33,246 3 | +12 | 70
06/22/2218:00 4|6 4|3 |4|4/4 5|5/ 5 3 |5|4 /4,3 |3|3)|3 +14| 72
07/13/2218:00 4|6 3|3 |5|4/6 5/8 4 4 5|3 43 /3|44 +20| 78
07/27/2218:00 3|6 4 4 |4 |4 /34|45 4 /5|3 /3/2 6 3|2 +11| 69
08/31/2218:00 5|4 /4 /4 |(3(3/3/6(3/ 53435 3/3|3|4 +10| 68 |+100 622
26 | Veikka Komulainen 08/10/22 18:00 4.6 5 3|34 4/6|6 4 3|55 43|53 3 | +18 | 76
08/17/2218:00 3|6 4 4|4 |44/ 5|7 6 3 /6|5 5 4 4/|4)|3 +23| 81
08/25/2218:00|{5|6 (4|2 5 5 4|66 6 4 9 4.6 5 4 5 5 433|091
09/07/2218:00(3 |6 |4 |4 5 4/4/7 6 6 3|5, 6 3|3 |3|5 5 +24| 82
10/09/2214:00/4 '8 3|3 |46 7 6 6 5|3|6 3|5 5 4/|4|4 +28 86 |+126 416
27 | Joonas Mard 07/06/22 18:00 4/5/6 3/3/3/2/5/6 2/ 3/6 4,333 4 2 +9 | 67
07/20/2218:00(4 |5|5(3 /3 /3/3|4|5|3 /3434|335 3| +8/| 66
07/27/2218:00 2|44 /2 |5|5 36|56 2 5|5 5 4 6 4 5 +20| 78 | +51 |283
28 | Hugo Heikkinen 08/17/22 18:00 4.6 5 5/ 5/ 3/3/8 7 4, 3|6 5 6 4[4 6 4 | +30 | 88
08/25/2218:00 7 7 5 6 7|47 6|5/ 5 4 6|4 44 7 49 +43|101
08/31/2218.00/ 5/5/'6 5 8|43/ 7 4,5 36|34 ,3/ 4|5 8 +30| 88
09/07/2218:00 4|7 3|4 |4|4/3/ 8/ 6 44,56 3|5 4|35 +24| 82
10/09/2214:00|5 5|7 4|5 5|57 4/6 3,6 3|5|4/6 5 3 |+30 83 |+157|447
29 | Aapo Kemppainen 06/08/22 18:00 3/5(3/2/2(3/3/ 5|46 3|5 /33,34 3 3 +5 | 63
08/31/2218:00 4 |4 3|4 |4 |2 3|/4|4/4 2 5|33 /3/4|44 | +6 | 64 |+999/999
9 | Jasper S. 07/20/22 18:00 91916 |6|8|5[9/9 +93 | DNF | +999 | 999
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | VeliJuntunen 07/20/22 18:00 3/6 5/3/4/4|3 +17
08/17/2218:00 3|6 4|4 |5 6 3/ 6|/6 5 4 3133534 +423| 81
09/07/2218:00 6 |5 /4 /3 |4|5/3/6|5/5 34|45 5 4163 +22| 80
10/09/2214:00| 4 |6 4|4 |5 5 4|7 4 4 3|54, 4/|3|4,5 5/|+422| 80 | +84 316
2 | Sakari Hujanen 06/22/22 18:00 4,43 /4|(3/3/3|5|6 4,3|5/4/3/3|3] 5 3 | +10 | 68
07/20/2218:00 4|8 4 /3|4 |3|3|5|(5/3 /3|53 |3/2 5|3|4 +12| 70
07/27/2218:00 3|6 5 3 |(3(3/3/6(4/4 34|45 3/4|3|3 +11| 69
08/03/2218:00 3|7 4|4 |3 |5 3/5(4/4 /4 /6|34 ,3|5|3|2 +14| 72
08/17/2218:00 5|44 /3 |(3|3/3/5(3/3|5 5(3/3/2 3|33 +5/| 63
08/25/2218:00|4 |5(3|(3 /34 /3|4|5/7 3|6 3|/5|2 33|22 +10/ 68
08/31/2218:00 |4 |6 |4 |3 /34 /3|4|3|3 /3443|4343 |+7/| 65
09/07/2218:00(3|5|4 (3 /4 /3 /3|5|5|5 4,4 3|4|3/53|2]|+10| 68 | +93 (615
3 | Veijo Tolonen 07/20/22 18:00 3/5/4/3/4(3|3|5/6 4 |3|5/|4/4/3/6 5 4 | +16 | 74
07/27/2218:00(3 |6 |4 (3 /5 5/3/7(4|5 3|5|3|4|2 5 3|4 +16| 74
08/10/2218:00 3|8 4 /3 |4|(3|/3/5|5/4 /36|34, 5 5|3|4 +17| 75
08/17/2218:00 4|8 4 /3 |5|4 /37 47 2 4|3 /4,2 5|3|4 +18| 76
09/07/2218:00 3|6 4 4 |5|4/3/6/7 3/3/6|4 33 /4|5 6 +21| 79
10/09/2214:00(3 /6 /6 3|3 /5/4|6 4|3 |3|4/3|3|2|43|5]|+12| 70 |+100/|448
4 | Pekka Leinonen 06/08/22 18:00 3/6 3/3/2|4/4 7 5|32 ,4|4|5 3|3/ 4 4 | +11 | 69
06/22/2218:00 3|54 /4|4 (3|37 /4335|233 /5/|4|2+9| 67
06/29/2218:00 3|53 |/3|5(3/4/ 6|3/ 4|2 5|4 3|2 4|4|3)+8/| 66
07/20/2218:00 (3 |5|4 (3 /343|544 2 5|5 3|4 5 3|2 49/ 67
07/27/2218:00 3 /6 3|4 |(3|4/4|5/ 5/ 4 4|42 4|2 |4|4)3 +10 68
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5 | Timo Pyykkdnen

5 | Risto Haataja

__[Ei viels Rating _Illlllllllllllllll---

1 | Eeli Kinnunen

Roni Kesti
Turo Kivela
Aapo Remes

Leevi Rautiainen

o |~ W N

Samu Kampman

7 | Joel Pihlajamaa
8 | Henri Merildinen
9 | Jaakko Korhonen

10 | Jere Schroderus

11 | Mikko Lehmusvuori

12 | Niilo Kortelainen

13 | Elmeri Kyllénen

14 | Janne Heikkinen

15 | Leevi Malmberg

08/03/22 18:00
08/10/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
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08/31/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
06/08/22 18:00
06/22/22 18:00
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08/10/22 18:00
08/17/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:00
09/07/22 18:00
10/09/22 14:00
06/08/22 18:00
06/22/22 18:00
06/29/22 18:00
08/31/22 18:00
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07/13/22 18:00
08/25/22 18:00

&~ 00 ~ U U b~ W A WA RPELW WU W W

o~ O WOl W WU 4 UMl OO O U W

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnananlnnmmmmmmmmm--

3143/ 6|4
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+9
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+12
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3
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+21
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3
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+103 | 799
+11 | 69
+999 | 999
+10 | 68
+999 | 999
+1

+1 |117
+5 | 63
+7 | 65
+11 | 69
+11 | 69
+5 | 63
+12 | 128
+16 | 74
+20 | 78
+21 | 79
+22 | 80
+24 | 82
+15 | 73
+36 | 210
+29 | 87
+43 | 159
+9 | 67
+36 | 152
+16 | 74
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+16
+20
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1 ]2 ]3[4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg
Difficulty
Hole in one
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

33
5
1

74

266

127

Double Bogey 2 | 26

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2
4

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

52139|31|36|35/31| 5 |45|38| 3 46|34|3.7|31| 4 |35|3.4)|67.8

18| 15| 3 |12 | 8 2 (1610 (14| 1 11| 6 |13 4 |17
1
5 4 | 83|24 |45 73 |17 |79 | 11 |116| 52 | 67 | 23 (121 6

121|182 291|237 |226 | 319|161 | 226|198 | 289 | 218 | 258|243 |282|182 | 262|253
210|231 /105|171 169 | 87 | 180 111|197 | 78 |133|131 148 | 72 | 182 | 98
112 63 | 17 | 52 49 18 | 95 63 |64 10 72 31 63 |17 96 60

37 13 3 12 11 1 34 12 20 3 15 8 14 5 25
15 9 2 6 2 4 14 10 1 4 12 7 11 5 12
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952 | 11%
4214 | 47%
78 | 2508 | 28%
959 | 11%
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